

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: PNW.ZONE 2025-05-01 to 2025-05-31

0.111.1				D 1
Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-05-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$240.26
2025-05-01	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_mAHZNQy	\$5.00	\$245.26
2025-05-01	Donation from Jennifer	txn_GkHz9bO	\$5.38	\$250.64
2025-05-01	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_9KH7BrM	\$7.00	\$257.64
2025-05-05	Fiscal sponsorship for 4/28 to 5/4	txn_vgH4Bnw	-\$2.35	\$255.29
2025-05-05	AWS Hosting	txn_4dHXJ68	-\$244.32	\$10.97
2025-05-06	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_XGH4g27	\$5.38	\$16.35
2025-05-06	Donation from Logan Schmaltz	txn_brH7zL8	\$3.23	\$19.58
2025-05-07	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_brH7zba	\$20.00	\$39.58
2025-05-07	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_brH7zY8	\$3.00	\$42.58
2025-05-07	Donation from marshmallow rancher	txn_GkHzY7A	\$10.00	\$52.58
2025-05-09	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_BZH0Zz2	\$10.76	\$63.34
2025-05-12	Fiscal sponsorship for 5/5 to 5/11	txn_MNH5nxv	-\$3.67	\$59.67
2025-05-12	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_78Hy2Nx	\$10.00	\$69.67
2025-05-14	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_0eH82JX	\$10.76	\$80.43
2025-05-15	Donation from Madeline Bishop	txn_0eH82Wa	\$10.00	\$90.43
2025-05-19	Fiscal sponsorship for 5/12 to 5/18	txn_d7HY65g	-\$2.15	\$88.28
2025-05-21	Donation from Sam H	txn lZH5V9E	\$3.23	\$91.51
2025-05-26	Fiscal sponsorship for 5/19 to 5/25	txn_rYHPR76	-\$0.23	\$91.28
2025-05-27	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_WBHWw40	\$15.00	\$106.28
2025-05-30	Donation from Jon	txn_0eH8kkP	\$5.00	\$111.28
2025-05-30	Donation from Jennifer	txn_kWHOg5X	\$5.38	\$116.66
2025-05-30	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn rYHPRBY	\$7.00	\$123.66
2025-05-30	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_2zHOEoR	\$5.00	\$128.66
2025-05-30	Donation from Ron	txn_PVHGRp6	\$11.14	\$139.80
	WITHDRAWN: \$252.72. DEPOSITED: \$152.26.			\$139.80

PNW.Zone is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from PNW.Zone's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.